

NCCA Membership Application/Renewal

The NCCA, in cooperation with the National Park Service, continues this tradition each Columbus Day by conducting the official Columbus Day celebration in our nation's capital city in front of the magnificent Columbus Statue and Fountain in front of Union Station. We are joined in this endeavor by the National Society Daughters of the American Revolution, the National Italian American Foundation, Knights of Columbus, Lido Civic Club, Order Sons of Italy in America, Embassies of Italy, Spain, Bahamas and many other patriotic and heraldic organizations.

In addition to conducting the annual Columbus Day ceremony, the NCCA is engaged in educational efforts and programs to further the public's knowledge of Christopher Columbus, his voyages, and his impact on the world and its relevancy today.

Our challenges are many. The Columbus Statue and Fountain are in need of renovation and we are working closely with the National Park Service to see that funding will be made available. There are efforts to remove or rename Columbus Day in various jurisdictions around the country. We intend to be active in opposing those proposals. There has been much misunderstanding of the true history of Columbus. We are working with academics and others to promote more accurate portrayals of the legacy of Columbus.

We cannot do these things without our members. We ask you to join us – not only for the needed needed and greatly appreciated dues and donations; but for the credibility we need to demonstrate the strength of the NCCA. All dues and donations to the NCCA are fully tax deductible as allowed by law. Thank you for your support.

www.christophercolumbus.org

The National Christopher Columb	ous Association, Inc.	
20244 Tidewinds Way, Germantown, MI		
Enclosed is my check payable to "NCCA, Inc."		
 Organizational Member: Business, Professional, Non-profit, Patriotic, or Fraternal \$75.00 Individual Membership \$25.00 		
Name		Email
Address		Phone
City	State	Zip
The National Christopher Columbus Associa	tion, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) orga	nization.
Contact: Steve Upton, Secretary steve.upto	on@christophercolumbus.c	org 301-972-5479 🖬 Find us on Facebook